7:30

7:34

7:44

7:52

10:11

10:19

10:30

10:34

12:16

12:24

12:35

12:40

WCSD Summer School Transportation

Transportation Morning Pick-Up From Elementary Schools

Fishkill Elementary School
Brinkerhoff Elementary School
Gayhead Elementary School

Fishkill Plains Elementary School

7:12

7:16

7:24

7:30

7:38

7:45

Kinry Road Elementary School
Vassar Road Elementary School
Oak Grove Elementary School
Sheafe Road Elementary School
Evans Elementary School

Myers Corner Elementary School

Transportation 10:10 Dismissal to Elementary Schools

Fishkill Plains Elementary School
Gayhead Elementary School
Brinkerhoff Elementary School

Fishkill Elementary School

10:23

10:25

10:32

10:37

10:43

10:50

Kinry Road Elementary School
Vassar Road Elementary School
Oak Grove Elementary School
Sheafe Road Elementary School
Evans Elementary School

Myers Corner Elementary School

Transportation 12:15 Dismissal to Elementary Schools

Fishkill Plains Elementary School
Gayhead Elementary School
Brinkerhoff Elementary School

Fishkill Elementary School

12:28

12:30

12:37

12:42

12:48

12:54

Kinry Road Elementary School
Vassar Road Elementary School
Oak Grove Elementary School
Sheafe Road Elementary School
Evans Elementary School

Myers Corner Elementary School



